JINGBAO™ BILINGUAL

R EFKPREIEZFRR A 2R3 X 1L E (Richmond Hill)
2025-26 CALENDAR YEAR FEE STRUCTURE (RH)

(Effective: July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026)

TODDLER PROGRAM (18 months to 30 months old)

Full-Day Alternative Full-Day
Rate $1850/month $95/day
Hours 8:00am-5:30pm 8:00am-5:30pm

What Included

Lunch & Snacks

Lunch & Snacks

Registration Fee

$100 per child, non-refundable

PRESCHOOL (CASA) PROGRAM (2.5 to 4 years old)

Full-Day Alternative Full-Day
Rate $1650/month $90/day
Hours 8:00am-5:30pm 8:00am-5:30pm

What Included

Lunch & Snacks

Lunch & Snacks

Registration Fee

$100 per child, non-refundable

KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM (4 to 6 years old)

Full-Day PA Day/Camp
Rate $1650/month $90/day
Hours 8:00am-5:30pm 8:00am-5:30pm

What Included

Lunch & Snacks

Lunch & Snacks

Registration Fee

$100 per child, non-refundable

PA Day,
Before Only After-school Winter/Spring/Summer Camp
Monthly Rate $270 $580 $90/day
8:00 am- 3:00pm- ] ]
Hours 830 am 5:30pm 8:00am-5:30pm
Included 1 Snack 1 Snack Lunch + 2 Snacks

Registration Fee

$100 per child, non-refundable

BEFORE & AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM (4 to 7 years old)

Note:

e A security deposit of $200 is required upon registration. It will apply to any remaining balance owed
when a child is withdrawn from our care. The deposit is non-refundable if parents fail to provide a 4-
week written notice for withdrawal.




